

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16971- 16973 / 2008

LAF A R G E I N D I A LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S. B A R E K H A N T R A D E R S & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 24/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N
(I N C H A M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vedant Varma, Adv. for
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing process fee and spare
copies.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master