

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).16971-16973/2008

LAFARGE INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BARE KHAN TRADERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service report of respondent No.3 as a last
chance.

List the matter on 29.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar