

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16971-16973/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2008 in RP No.3334/2006,RP No.3431/2006,RP No.3432/2006 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

LAFARGE INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BARE KHAN TRADERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.
 Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
 Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
 Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

None appears on behalf of respondent no. 3.

List the matters after four weeks.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	